Draw Wire Adapter
SL30xx series
Technical information                                                                                                 Version 24-04-2025
Right to technical changes and errors reserved.
Internet: www.tsb-bescom.nl
Email: sales@tsb-bescom.nl
Phone: +31 316250800
Robust Draw Wire Adapters SL3001 - SL3030

adapter against moisture and sea salt and thus significantly extends its lifespan. In fact, it is a complete
‘coating system, built up from various layers, with each layer fulfilling its own function.
Order information synchro flange (X1)
 Artikel Meetlengte Trommel
FSL3001-001 SL3001/GS80/X1 1 m ALU
FSL3002-002 SL3002/GS80/X1 2 m ALU
FSL3003-001 SL3003/GS80/X1 3 m ALU
FSL3003-005 SL3003/GS80/X1/T/V4A 3 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3005-001 SL3005/GS130/X1 5 m ALU
FSL3005-003 SL3005/GS130/X1/T/V4A 5 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3010-001 SL3010/GS130/X1 10 m ALU
FSL3010-003 SL3010/GS130/X1/T/V4A 10 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3015-001 SL3015/GS130/X1 15 m ALU
FSL3015-003 SL3015/GS130/X1/T/V4A 15 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3020-001 SL3020/GS130/X1 20 m ALU
FSL3020-003 SL3020/GS130/X1/T/V4A 20 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3025-001 SL3025/GS130/X1 25 m ALU
FSL3025-003 SL3025/GS130/X1/T/V4A 25 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3030-001 SL3030/GS130/X1 30 m ALU
FSL3030-004 SL3030/GS130/X1/T/V4A 30 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
DT-SL30xx-V1_EN (24-04-2025)  7
Order information clamping flange (X2)
 Artikel Meetlengte Trommel
FSL3001-002 SL3001/GS80/X2 1 m ALU
FSL3002-003 SL3002/GS80/X2 2 m ALU
FSL3003-002 SL3003/GS80/X2 3 m ALU
FSL3003-006 SL3003/GS80/X2/T/V4A 3 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3005-002 SL3005/GS130/X2 5 m ALU
FSL3005-004 SL3005/GS130/X2/T/V4A 5 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3010-002 SL3010/GS130/X2 10 m ALU
FSL3010-004 SL3010/GS130/X2/T/V4A 10 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3015-002 SL3015/GS130/X2 15 m ALU
FSL3015-004 SL3015/GS130/X2/T/V4A 15 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3020-002 SL3020/GS130/X2 20 m ALU
FSL3020-004 SL3020/GS130/X2/T/V4A 20 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3025-002 SL3025/GS130/X2 25 m ALU
FSL3025-004 SL3025/GS130/X2/T/V4A 25 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
FSL3030-002 SL3030/GS130/X2 30 m ALU
FSL3030-003 SL3030/GS130/X2/T/V4A 30 m Stainless steel 1.4401 (316L)
Accessories
Various accessories are available for the draw wire adapter.
Mounting ball SL3xxx/Ball
This enables the draw wire to be mounted to the moving object and compensates for misalignments or